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Name

Eric Chen

Tim Newberg
Colin Quirk
Jeffrey Yeh

Edwin Carlos
Jennifer Valliere-Douglass
Micah Humphrey
Jeff Hunter

Jay Aller

Jacob Humphrey
Dan Linville
Murray Zelnick
Lisa Perazzoli
Francie Zant

Kim Murer
Minggian Wu
Scott Grant
Anthony Lim
Flavio Ribeiro

Joe Isaac

Lucas Schroeder
Gilliat Schroeder
Nikolai Mulligan
Laura Hahn

Lisa Schroeder
Leila Zelnick
Naomi Goldenson
Peter Farnum
Graham Hearn
Sara Linstadt
Steven Barron

Bill Wright

Gene McConnachie
Catherine McConnachie
Erica Jones
Madalyn Ohrt
John Ohrt

Devin Finco
Donald Davis
Mackenzie Monogue
Kristine Monogue
Grace Liu
Monigque Wolfe
Steven Brittain
Jennifer Griffiths
Lynn Bergamino
Sundeep Meda

June Fun Run

Overall Finish List
June 13, 2015

City Bib No
Bellevue 241
Atlanta 105
Huntsville 460
Bellevue 492
Renton 240
Seattle 483
127
Woodinville 141
Issaquah 230
Mukilteo 261
Lake Forest Park 275
Seattle 494
Seattle 458
Seattle 493
450
Bellevue 490
Phoenix 256
Bellevue 274
Seattle 461
Seattle 262
Seattle 466
Seattle 468
Woodinville 445
Seattle 257
Seattle 467
Seattle 495
254
Seattle 251
93
88
Seattle 231
Burien 489
Shoreline 283
Shoreline 281
Renton 264
Redmond 456
Redmond 455
Mukilteo 252
Des Moines 248
Blaine 287
Blaine 286
Seattle 276
Edmonds 487
Seattle 142
Seattle 148
Fort Wayne 235
Bothell 284

Age Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace

17
44
16
15
17
44
33
46
50
35
40
42
31
37
28
17
28
15
32
30
6
43
45
26
41
36
32
68
29
28
44
48
63
51
27
27
55
34
55
13
40
31
44
9

45
31

1M 0-19
1 M 40-44
2M 0-19
3M 0-19
4M 0-19
1 F 40-44
1 M 30-34
1M 45-49
1 M 50-54
1M 35-39
2 M 40-44
3 M 40-44
1 F 30-34
1F 35-39
1F 25-29
5M 0-19
1M 25-29
6M 0-19
2 M 30-34
3 M 30-34
7M 0-19
4 M 40-44
2 M 45-49
2 F 25-29
2 F 40-44
2 F 35-39
2 F 30-34
1 M 65-69
2 M 25-29
3 F 25-29
5 M 40-44
3 M 45-49
1 M 60-64
1 F 50-54
4 F 25-29
5 F 25-29
1 M 55-59
3 F 30-34
2 M 55-59
8M 0-19
3 F 40-44
4 F 30-34
4 F 40-44
9M 0-19
1F 0-19

1 F 45-49
4 M 30-34

17:59
18:20
18:50
19:42
19:56
20:27
20:52
21:26
22:04
22:56
23:29
25:27
25:34
25:53
26:14
26:26
26:29
26:46
26:57
27:03
27:29
27:30
27:32
27:53
28:01
28:04
28:56
29:23
29:30
29:31
30:23
30:24
30:29
30:32
30:38
31:19
31:20
32:38
32:58
33:03
33:06
34:08
34:47
35:14
35:15
35:24
35:42

5:48/M
5:55/M
6:05/M
6:21/M
6:26/M
6:36/M
6:44/M
6:55/M
7:07/M
7:24/M
7:35/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:28/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:20/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:53/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:32/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
11:01/M
11:13/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:25/M
11:31/M



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Holly Davis

Kim Hastings
Roo Mulligan
Norm Jones
Hannah Isaac
Joe Isaac Jr

Kim Harle
Catherine Torres
Neeraj Singh
Zoe Yeaton
Smrithi Shashidhara
Taira Rink

Mary Woloszyn
Michelle Jones
Julie Soukup
Karen Kazmierczak
Monica Fox
Alexis Dunkin
Tanisha Roberts
Lauri Richards
Trisha Love
Jeana Jorgensen
Daryl Thaete
Robin Newberg
Vincent Laviste
Marya Laviste
Monika Mathur
Eric Brittain
Sandra Ohrt
Lauren Mulligan
Jack Mulligan
Dan Dixon

Inger Lisa Meins
Debbie Mulligan
Brendan Mulligan
Alan Klein

Kerri McCaul
Lourdes Pirtle
Robyn Todd
Brianna Dignan
Lisa Corner
Ramona Martin
Jennifer Buchholz
Elizabeth Buchholz
Ginger Cook
Chance Cook
Andrew Lee
Scott Cook

Patty Withrow
Richard Crowley
Sara Hooper
Pravikesh Kumar
Sailesh Narayan
Beorn Skjonsby
Renee Lee

Bellevue
Bothell
Woodinville
Renton

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Bothell
Mountlake Terrace
Macomb
Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Kent

Camano Island
Tacoma

Kent

Auburn

Atlanta

Seatac

Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Woodinville

Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Enumclaw CA

Redmond
Seatac

Kirkland
Kirkland
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Seattle
Maple Valley
Marysville
Tukwila

Mill Creek

Seattle
Bothell
Seattle

247
552
444
263
72
71
258
482
470
491
469
464
488
265
476
266
253
250
465
462
278
108
478
106
270
271
279
143
457
446
77
542
285
447
448
268
280
459
479
157
99
102
237
238
242
244
272
245
486
246
259
137
452
474
273

39
34
46
58
24
53
37
34
30
26
31
43
60
33
31
49
38
56
42
44
42
41
66
45
24
45
25
44
56
13
17
38
57
45
46
68
55
61
62
33
51
45
43
11
43
17
38
43
55
42
46
20
44

oo

3 F 35-39
5F 30-34
2 F 45-49
3 M 55-59
1F 20-24
2 M 50-54
4 F 35-39
6 F 30-34
5 M 30-34
6 F 25-29
7 F 30-34
5 F 40-44
1 F 60-64
8 F 30-34
9 F 30-34
3 F 45-49
5F 35-39
1 F 55-59
6 F 40-44
7 F 40-44
8 F 40-44
9 F 40-44
2 M 65-69
4 F 45-49
1M 20-24
5 F 45-49
7 F 25-29
6 M 40-44
2 F 55-59
2F 0-19

10 M 0-19
2 M 35-39
3 F 55-59
6 F 45-49
4 M 45-49
3 M 65-69
4 F 55-59
2 F 60-64
3 F 60-64
10 F 30-34
2 F 50-54
7 F 45-49
10 F 40-44
3F 0-19

11 F 40-44
11 M 0-19
3 M 35-39
7 M 40-44
5 F 55-59
8 M 40-44
8 F 45-49
2 M 20-24
9 M 40-44
12 M 0-19
4F 0-19

35:45
35:56
35:58
36:22
36:31
36:35
37:00
37:03
37:05
37:19
37:30
37:42
38:35
38:36
40:00
40:25
40:37
40:38
40:39
40:42
42:09
42:09
44:54
46:19
46:23
46:24
47:36
47:40
51:18
52:45
54:36
54:38
55:21
56:31
56:32
57:00
58:08
58:09
58:12
58:12
58:15
58:16
58:56
58:57
59:01
59:03
59:08
59:09
59:51
59:55
1:02:14
1:04:46
1.04:47
1:04:47
1:05:33

11:32/M
11:35/M
11:36/M
11:44/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
12:02/M
12:06/M
12:10/M
12:27/M
12:27/IM
12:54/M
13:02/M
13:06/M
13:06/M
13:07/M
13:08/M
13:36/M
13:36/M
14:29/M
14:56/M
14:58/M
14:58/M
15:21/M
15:23/M
16:33/M
17:01/M
17:37/M
17:37/IM
17:51/M
18:14/M
18:14/M
18:23/M
18:45/M
18:45/M
18:46/M
18:46/M
18:47/M
18:48/M
19:01/M
19:01/M
19:02/M
19:03/M
19:05/M
19:05/M
19:18/M
19:20/M
20:05/M
20:54/M
20:54/M
20:54/M
21:09/M



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
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Karishma Skjonsby
Molly Mulligan
Trinity Cook

Rory Hooper

Julia McConnachie
Surya Skjonsby
Neel Akash Narayan
Dorothy Skjonsby
Johannes Skjonshy

Name

Reed Atkin

Paul Whitaker
Dan Merino
Nicolas Cardenas
George Gullufsen
Jeff Baze

Jim Leckband
Kate Gibson

Luis Cardenas
Lauren Hunt
Jeana Vasey
James Floyd

Paul Ehrlich
Michele Etsekson
Terri Northcutt
Julie Johnson
Eric Johnston
Kacee Cole
Gordon Schryer
Kelly Gullan
Sarah Berkley
Stephanie Nelson
Amy Cali
Elizabeth Wilhelm
Yuri Reeves
Heather Andersen
Alicia Thibodeaux
Brian Robertson
Belkys Melero
Solveig Kuttez
Elizabeth Standal
Astrid Rodriguez
Rebecca Aquino
Roddney Saucedo
Gina Gately

Name

Emily Brain
Scott Barton
Cheng Guo
Erin Highland
Mike Maloney

Bothell
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Mill Creek
Shoreline
Bothell
Bothell
Bothell
Bothell

City

Mercer Island
Seattle

Des Moines
Issaquah
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Issaquah
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Mercer Island
Seattle
Redmond
Shoreline
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle WA
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Everett
Bellevue
Des Moines
Shoreline

Kirkland
Seattle
Lynnwood
Auburn
Seattle

City
Seattle
Seattle

Bellevue
Seattle

473
449
243
260
282
471
453
475
472

Bib No
569
560
571
905
578
518
572
530
906
561
559
598
568
563
575
576
570
564
557
573
523
562
565
566
574
599
558
556
656
612
555
577
554
550
553

Bib No
904
909
901
908
907

11
13
14
11
12
41
28
71
40

5F 0-19
6 F 0-19
7F 0-19
8 F 0-19
9F 0-19
12 F 40-44
3 M 25-29
1F70-74
10 M 40-44

1:05:37
1:06:05
1.06:07
1:06:09
1.06:11
1:06:11
1:06:13
1.08:36
1:08:38

21:10/M
21:19/M
21:20/M
21:20/M
21:21/M
21:21/M
21:22/M
22:08/M
22:08/M

Age Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace

34
40
43
17
62
40
52
31
49
29
43
34
68
25
31
44
44
34
45
33
26
29
39
23
52
41
39
37
55
40
39
41
24
50
35

1M 30-34
1M 40-44
2 M 40-44
1M 0-19
1 M 60-64
3 M 40-44
1 M 50-54
1F 30-34
1M 45-49
1F 25-29
1F 40-44
2 M 30-34
1 M 65-69
2 F 25-29
2 F 30-34
2 F 40-44
4 M 40-44
3 F 30-34
2 M 45-49
4 F 30-34
3 F 25-29
4 F 25-29
1F 35-39
1F 20-24
1 F 50-54
3 F 40-44
2 F 35-39
1M 35-39
1 F 55-59
5 M 40-44
3 F 35-39
4 F 40-44
2 F 20-24
2 M 50-54
4 F 35-39

41:07
42:51
46:20
47:36
47:42
47:53
48:11
50:32
50:35
51:34
51:47
53:48
54:18
55:07
55:27
55:46
55:52
55:57
57:31
57:42
1:00:06
1:00:45
1:03:32
1:06:19
1:06:23
1:07:16
1.08:13
1.08:28
1:09:18
1:11:31
1:11:37
1:11:41
1:13:35
1:16:30
1:31:41

6:38/M
6:55/M
7:28/M
5:07/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:46/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
8:53/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:42/M
9:48/M
10:15/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:51/M
11:00/M
11:03/M
11:11/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:52/M
12:20/M
14:47/M

Age Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace

32
70
31
36
50

1F 30-34
1M 70-74
1M 30-34
1F 35-39
1 M 50-54

1:04:58
1:18:29
1:19:11
1:19:14
1:31:51

6:59/M
8:26/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
9:53/M



6 Kimberly Fredrikson Bellevue 903 33 2 F30-34 1:51:14  11:58/M

Team 5k
1 Redmond Ohrter In 1:02:39
2 Team Mulligan Woodinville 1:03:30
3 Seattle Armadillows 1:24:41
4 Shoreline McConnachie 1:36:43
23 Nikolai Mulligan Woodinville 445 45 27:32 Team Mulligan
34  Catherine McConnachie Shoreline 281 51 30:32 McConnachie
36  Madalyn Ohrt Redmond 456 27 31:19 Ohrter In
37  John Ohrt Redmond 455 55 31:20 Ohrter In
50  Roo Mulligan Woodinville 444 46  35:58 Team Mulligan
56 Neeraj Singh Seattle 470 30 37:05 Armadillows
74 Monika Mathur Seattle 279 25 47:36 Armadillows

107  Julia McConnachie Shoreline 282 12  1:06:11 McConnachie



